1-TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS TEAM

TLZ-VDT
GOFFART Mia
PETERS Maélle
SCHMITZ Lila
MARAITE Mayla

Gymfed - Regioclub Sint-Gillis-Waas
VAN DEN NIEUWENHUYSEN Nienke
DECRU Romee

DE SMET Amélie

KOPPEN Fleur

Turnkring MeV

VAN WETSWINKEL Emily-Willow
BILLARDELLO Sienna

NULENS Caprice

JORIS Julie

SPRONG

10.400
10.500
10.600
10.300

T 31.500

10.300
10.400
10.000
10.200

T 30.900

9.800
9.700
10.200
9.600

T 29.700

BRUG

7.300
8.600
7.300
1.700

T 23.200

3.550
9.200
4.650
6.700

T 20.550

1.250
9.700
8.700
4.400

T 22.800

page 10f1

9.650
9.700
7.650
10.150

29.500

8.700
10.100
9.600
9.900

29.600

8.150
10.200
5.950
3.950

24.300

17 Cup Michel Wanten 2022 - Int. WAG Competition
26/11/2022 - 27/11/2022 |/ Heusden-Zolder

TOTAAL

9.700
9.900
9.200
9.200

28.800 113.000

8.100
11.500
9.400
10.600

31.500 112.550

6.300
8.100
7.800
7.300

23.200 100.000
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